Overall Positions
Yacht

Electrik Avenue 2
No Dough
Ellusive

Suzanne

Just Another Toy
Spetsig

Skimmer
Merrymac
Nemeau
Kaleena

Amayal ll

Ditto

Overall Positions
Yacht

Betty Boop
Wilparina ll
Intrigue

New Horizons
Excess

Dirty Deeds

BOLT Out of the Blue
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Winter Series 2025 - Traveller Series Points Tables

Place
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Pts
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2025 QCYC Traveller Series - Points Table - MULTIHULL
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Pts
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Pts
5.00
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2025 QCYC Traveller Series - Points Table - MONOHULL

R5 Place

1

0000 WA NISNUULWEWUM

R5 Place

1
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Pts

1.4

5.6
2.8

4.2

Pts
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Total
8.00
12.00
12.60
16.00
19.60
20.00
22.40
22.40
23.00
28.00
37.00
39.00

Total
13.00
13.00
14.00
17.00
24.00
24.00
39.00
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